DM HALL SCOTTISH NATIONAL COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
SATURDAY 21 FEBRUARY 2009
PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

COMBINED EVENTS

Senior Men

U20 Men

Masters Men

Ul7 Men

U1l5 Boys

Ul3 Boys

10.00

60m

60m

60m

High Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

10.30

10.45

Long Jump

Long Jump

11.00

Shot Put

11.15

11.25

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

11.30

60m Hurdles

11.50

12.00

Shot Put

Shot Put

12.15

High Jump

High Jump

12.45

12.45

13.00

Long Jump

Shot Put

13.30

13.45

14.00

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Shot Put

Shot Put

14.15

14.30

14.45

15.00

High Jump

High Jump

15.30

1000m

800m

800m

IMPORTANT NOTES

Combined Events will take precedence over Masters Events because of timing.

ALL TIMES AFTER 10.00AM ARE APPROXIMATE AND LIABLE TO CHANGE




SUNDAY 22 FEBRUARY 200¢
PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

DM HALL SCOTTISH NATIONAL COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMBINED EVENTS

U20/Sen Men

Masters Men

Mast/Sen Women

U20 Women

Ul7 Women

U15 Girls

U13 Girls

2+8

6

4+3

7

8

21

13

10.00

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

Shot Put

High Jump

Long Jump

10.15

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

10.30

11.00

60m Hurdles

11.15

High Jump

High Jump

11.30

60m Hurdles

12.00

60m Hurdles

12.30

Pole Vault

Long Jump

12.45

Shot Put

13.00

1Mile

Masters Invitation

13.00

Long Jump

High Jump

13.30

High Jump

Shot Put

14.00

14.30

Long Jump

Shot Put

15.00

Long Jump

Shot Put

15.30

High Jump

800m

16.00

800m

16.15

800m

16.30

800m

16.45

1000m

1000m

800m

IMPORTANT NOTES

Under 15 Girls will work in 2 pools for Field Events - details will be provided after Declaration

ALL TIMES AFTER 10.00 ARE APPROXIMATE AND LIABLE TO CHANGE




