## DM HALL SCOTTISH NATIONAL COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS SATURDAY 21 FEBRUARY 2009 PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

	COMBINED EVENTS									
	Senior Men	U20 Men	Masters Men	U17 Men	U15 Boys	U13 Boys				
10.00	60m	60m	60m	High Jump	Long Jump	Long Jump				
10.30										
10.45	Long Jump	Long Jump								
11.00			Shot Put							
11.15										
11.25					60m Hurdles	60m Hurdles				
11.30				60m Hurdles						
11.50										
12.00	Shot Put	Shot Put								
12.15					High Jump	High Jump				
12.45										
12.45										
13.00			Long Jump	Shot Put						
13.30			•							
13.45										
14.00			Pole Vault	Long Jump	Shot Put	Shot Put				
14.15										
14.30										
14.45										
15.00	High Jump	High Jump								
15.30	<u> </u>	<u> </u>								
				1000m						
_					800m					
						800m				

IMPORTANT NOTES ALL TIMES AFTER 10.00AM ARE APPROXIMATE AND LIABLE TO CHANGE

Combined Events will take precedence over Masters Events because of timing.

## DM HALL SCOTTISH NATIONAL COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS SUNDAY 22 FEBRUARY 2009 PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

	COMBINED EVENTS									
	U20/Sen Men	Masters Men	Mast/Sen Women	U20 Women	U17 Women	U15 Girls	U13 Girls			
	2 + 8	6	4 + 3	4	8	21	13			
10.00			60m Hurdles	60m Hurdles	Shot Put	High Jump	Long Jump			
10.15	60m Hurdles	60m Hurdles								
10.30										
11.00					60m Hurdles					
11.15			High Jump	High Jump						
11.30							60m Hurdles			
12.00						60m Hurdles				
12.30	Pole Vault				Long Jump					
12.45				Shot Put						
13.00	1Mile	Masters Invitation								
13.00						Long Jump	High Jump			
13.30		High Jump	Shot Put							
14.00										
14.30				Long Jump		Shot Put				
15.00			Long Jump				Shot Put			
15.30					High Jump	800m				
16.00				800m						
16.15							800m			
16.30					800m					
16.45	1000m	1000m	800m							

**IMPORTANT NOTES** 

ALL TIMES AFTER 10.00 ARE APPROXIMATE AND LIABLE TO CHANGE

Under 15 Girls will work in 2 pools for Field Events - details will be provided after Declaration